Vertical A
pplications
Panel PC
Vertical A
pplications
Panel PC
C
om

thread depth : 5mm Max
IDOOH-A238/IDOOH-A320
Ordering Information
IDOOH-A238PC 23.8” ARM based AIO, NXP iMX.8M quad core processor, projected capacitive touch screen, enhanced
glass, IP65
IDOOH-A238G 23.8” ARM based AIO, NXP iMX.8M quad core processor, no touch screen, enhanced glass, IP65
IDOOH-A320PC 32” ARM based AIO, NXP iMX.8M quad core processor, projected capacitive touch screen, enhanced
glass, IP65
IDOOH-A320G 32” ARM based AIO, NXP iMX.8M quad core processor, no touch screen, enhanced glass, IP65
Dimensions
IDOOH-A238
IDOOH-A320